

國際汽車維修 KT MOTORWERK

Blk 3012 Bedok Ind. Park E #01-2020 Singapore 489978.
(Bedok North Ave. 4) Tel: 98287487 Fax: 6448 5177
Email: ktmotorwerk@hotmail.com
Reg. No.: 53373462B

Vehicle Number : SNR 985 Y
Vehicle Model : MAZDA 3

Date : 28.11.2024
Chassis : JM6BP2SAAR120
2550

Accident Date : 26.11.2024
Original Reg Date : 27.05.2024

TP Ins. INCOME

Xiao Chun.

ESTIMATE

SN	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	FINAL PRICE
1	1	FRT BUMPER <i>Deltd</i>	1088	\$ 1,088.00
2	2	FRT BUMPER AIR GUIDE <i>new</i>	92	\$ 184.00
3	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	75.2	\$ 68.90
4	2	FRT FOGLAMP COVER <i>new</i>	85.9	\$ 65.80
5	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER SMALL <i>new</i>	65.9	\$ 131.80
6	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOW <i>new</i>	212	\$ 212.00
7	1	FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE <i>new</i>	92	\$ 98.50
8	1	FRT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HA <i>new</i>	746	\$ 746.00
9	1	FRT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH <i>new</i>	98.5	\$ 98.50
10	1	FRT GRILLE BASE <i>new</i>	633	\$ 633.00
11	2	FRT GRILLE BASE BRACKET <i>new</i>	65.8	\$ 131.60
12	1	FRT GRILLE LOGO BASE <i>new</i>	133	\$ 133.00
13	1	FRT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	847	\$ 847.00
14	2	FRT GRILLE CHROME MLDG <i>RH int</i>	397	\$ 794.00
15	1	FRT BUMPER TOP <i>new</i>	782	\$ 782.00
16	1	FRT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	274	\$ 274.00
17	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	542.3	\$ 542.30
18	1	FRT RADIATOR SUPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1225	\$ 1,225.00
19	1	FRT AC AIR GUIDE LOW CENTRE <i>new</i>	181	\$ 181.00
20	1	FRT BUMPER TOP BRACKET <i>new</i>	178.9	\$ 178.90
21	2	FRT HEADLAMP <i>RH could</i>	3965	\$ 7,930.00
22	2	FRT HEADLAMP LOW BRACKET <i>RH could</i>	148	\$ 296.00
23	1	FRT BONNET <i>new</i>	1549	\$ 1,549.00
24	2	FRT HORN <i>new</i>	177	\$ 354.00
25	1	FRT WIPER WASHER TANK <i>new</i>	162	\$ 162.00

SUBTOTAL \$ 18,706.30
Less 20% \$ 3,741.26
TOTAL \$ 14,965.04

Special Nett

1	1 SET	FRT NUMBER PLATE	<i>new</i>	\$ 50.00
2	1 SET	FRT BUMPER CLIP	<i>new</i>	\$ 30.00
3	1 SET	FRT GRILLE CLIP	<i>new</i>	\$ 30.00

60

Labour charge

To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	\$ 1,200.00
Carry out spray painting on affected area	\$ 1,200.00
To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 280.00
To conduct anti rust of tuff coat	\$ 100.00
To refocus headlamp	\$ 150.00

780

Total \$ 18,005.04

Adrian C
L/s 29/11/24
03225

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary items must be authorised and approved
- is subject to final approval by LKK Auto Consultants

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total: 613160

L/s: H. QK

4.9K